98”
138”
88”
122”
98”
122”
98”
167”

3
4
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 7400-PAT-F
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Attached Back, Turned Leg
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency
Back Pillows: Loose or Attached
Finish: Warm Brown
(No Finish Options)
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
• Leather (-L) and Leather/Fabric (-LF)
Medium Natural Nail Head Trim
standard on Panel Arm
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
11/2024
King Hickory
116”
52”
7400 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 90 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 72 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
7475 Studio Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 84 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 66 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
7420 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 66 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 48 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
7401 Chair
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 22 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
7468 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall: H 18 W 38 D 25
7408 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 27 D 21
7409 Floating Ottoman
Overall: H 20 W 33 D 25
7455 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 38 W 48 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
7462 LAF Corner Sofa
7463 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 98 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 74 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
7452 LAF One Arm Sofa
7453 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 82 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 73 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
7484 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 72 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 72 D 24
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P21
7461 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 40